Algorithm: deepglint_002 Threshold: 1.294950 Dataset: Application -
Nominal FMR: 0.000030 log10 FMR

-6

M-7_Vietnam—(65-99]
M-7_Vietnam-(50-65
M-7_Vietnam—(35-50
M_
M_

yetnam—gg—gg] n ..

ietham-—| -

' “Thailand—(65-99 ‘.

7_Thai|and—ESO—65 . .l

7_Thailand-(35-50
7_Thailand-(20-35

M-7"Thailand-(12-20] u
M-7_Phillippines—(65-99] .
M-7_Phillippines—(50-65]

_PhilIippines—ESB—SO
_Phillippines—(20-35
M—7_Phi||ippines—512—20
M-7_Korea—(65-99
M—7_Korea—550—65
-7_Korea—(35-50
e
orea—(12-
lapan—(65-99]
apan—(50-65
apan—(gg—go
apan-(20-35
apan—ElZ—ZO
hina—EGs—QQ

~N NN~

~

M-
M-
M-
M-

~~
|_I_|

T
~ N
[ Sy Sy Sy Sy N

~7_China—(50-65
hina—(35-50
20-35

[e]e)e)

§§§§§§$§§§§§§

00
s ENENENENEN
ol | 1111

Pakistan—(50-65]
Pakistan—535—50
Pakistan—(20-35
Pakistan—Elz—ZO
e aq-(30-65
rag—(50-
e
raq—(20-
Iraq—ElZ—ZO
Iran—(65-99]
Iran—(50-65]
Iran—(35-50]
Iran—(20-35
Iran—ElZ—ZO
—6_India—(65-99
India—ESO—GS
India—(35-50
India—EZO—BS
-6, India—%g—sg
enya—(65-
enya—(50-65]
enya—(35-50
Kenya-(20-35
Kenya—ElZ—ZO

<<

zzzzzzzZEE
DD DD DD

zzz=zz
I lexlxl

amaica—(65-99
50-65

M-4_Haiti~(35-50]
M—4_Haiti—520—35
M-4_Haiti-(12-20
M—3_Nigeria—565—99
_Nigeria-(50-65
Nigeria—E35—50
igeria—(20-35
Nigeria—ElZ—ZO
Liberia—(65-99
Liberia—(50-65]
Liberia—(35-50
Liberia—(20-35
Liberia—(12-20

Mexico—E
Mexico—(20-35
2_Mexico—(12-20
Salvador—EGS—QQ
Salvador—(50-65]
Salvador—(35-50]
Salvador—(20-35]
|_Salvador—(12-20
-1_Ukraine—(65-99
—-1_Ukraine—(50-65
-1_Ukraine—(35-50
Ukraine—EZO—SS
_Ukraine—(12-20
-1 Russia—EGS—QQ

=2

£
NN
mmmmm

==z
N

-1_Russia—(50-65
-1_Russia—(35-50]

-1_Russia—(20-35

-1 Russia—(12-20 .l .l
- Poland—Ees—QQ

Poland-(50-65

Poland—(35-50

Po:ang— 20-35

Poland—(12-20] 7 .. -.
ftnam-(65-69 ] B .
ietham—(50-65]

ietham—(35-50]

ietham—(20-35]

ietnam—ElZ—ZO

TZIZTIZIZTZIZTIZIZZ

N =

[N
~~

TTTTT
\‘I I\‘I |
<<<<<

(59 = L
~7_Thailand-(35-50
e
- ailand—(12-
F-7_Phillippines—(65-99 ] u .l.
F PhilIippines—ESO—GS . .
Phillippines—(35-50]
PRiHippines—EZO—%
F-7_Phillippines—(12-20
F-7_Korea—(65-99 u 1 . | ] u

F—7_Korea—ESO—65
F-7_Korea—(35-50
F-7_Korea—(20-35

.
S
2
%)
o
o
S
=
S
0
2
=
[}
[¢]
T
<)
o)
£
o)
a]

mTTmT

—7_Japan—(35-50

FEE
_Japan—(20-35]
= o g
China—(50-65

China—ESS—SO
Chiss
ina—(12-

Kistan—(65-99 1 . | . ]
Pakistan—(50-65
Pakistan—(35-50]
Pakistan—(20-35]

6_Pakistan—(12-20] ~,

—6_lraq—(65-99
—6_Iraq—(50-65

Iraq—ESB—SO 1
Irag— 2(2)—35 4
Iraq—(12-20
Iran—EGS—QQ
Iran—ESO—GS

Iran—(35-50
Iran—(20-35] ~
Iran—(12-20
—6_India—(65-99
India—ESO—GS
India—(35-50
India—EZO—35
_India—(12-20
F—5_Kenya—565—99
F-5_Kenya—(50-65
F-5_Kenya—(35-50]
F-5_Kenya—(20-35]
F-5_Kenya—(12-20]
—4_Jamaica—565—99
—4_Jamaica—(50-65
_Jamaica—Ess—SO
|_Jamaica—| 2(2)—35
12-20

F
E
S
E
F_
E
E
E
S
E

D OO D DO DD

F
E
F
F
=

F—4_Haiti—535—50
F-4_Haiti~(20-35]
F-4_Haiti~(12-20
F-3_Nigeria—(65-99
3_Nigeria—£50—65
_Nigeria—(35-50
_Nigeria—EZO—35
_Nigeria-(12-20
F—3_Liberia—565—99
F-3_Liberia-(50-65
F—3_Liberia—535—50
F-3_Liberia-(20-35
F-3_Liberia-(12-20]
F-3_Ghana—(65-99
F-3_Ghana-(50-65

F-3_Ghana-(20-35

Nicaragua—(65-99
Nicaragua—E50—65
Nicaragua—(35-50
Nicaragua—(20-35]
Nicaragua—(12-20] =,
Mexico—£50—65
Mexico—(35-50
Mexico—EZO—BS
—2_Mexico—(12-20] ~.
El_Salvador—(65-99
El_Salvador-(50-65

Ukraine—(50-65

Ukraine—535—50 ]

Ukraine— ig:gg] ] # # m ..

Russia—Egg:gg :r 'f.. .
-

Russia—EBS—SO b

b
ussia—| -,

Poland-(65-99] :r

Poland—(50-65

—%35—50] i

—520—35 1
Poland-(12-20] =, , P (N

"= m

12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
12-20
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
12-20
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
65-99
12-20
20-35
12-20
20-35
35-50
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99

20

35

50

65

99
12-20

35
35-50
50-65
65-99
12-20
65-99
12-20
12-20
20-35
35-50
50-65
65-99

a
a”
ua—(50-65
ua—(65-99
12—
50—
65—

ca—
ca—
ca—
ca—
ca—
ca—
ca—

stan—
7_China—
pan-—
Japan-—
pan-—
pan-—
orea—
ana-
%?ﬂa‘
aiti—
rag—
tan—

nya—
ya-—
ya—
ya-—
o
rag-
-
stan—
stan—
g

S
geria—

Nigeria—

M-3_Ni

Japan-—
Korea—

vador—

vador—

vador—

vador—
"M-2_Mexico—
geria—

geria—

vador—
vador—
vador—
—China-
F-7_China—
_Liberia—|
—3_Liberia—|
-3 Liberia—|
M-3 Liberia—
etnam-—|
etnam-—|
etnam-—|

“37Ni

caragua—
Ghana—|
M-3"Ni

7_China—
F-7_China—|

F-7_Korea—(35-50

F-7_Korea—(50-65

F-5_Ken
F-5_Ken
F-5_Ken

F-5_Ken

ot

M-1"Russia—
M-1"Russia—

M-1"Russia—
M-1_Ukraine—(12-20
M-1_Ukraine—
M-1"Ukraine-
M-1"Ukraine—
M-1""Ukraine—

M-2_El Sal

M-2"EI”Sal

ppines—
illippines—

Nicaragua—
icaragua—
Nicaragua—|

M-2_Nicarag

M-2_Nicara

3_Gh
M-3_Ghana~
M-3_Ghana-
M-3_Ghana-
M-3"Ghana~
M-3_Liberia—|

M=4

(I
i

F-4"Jamai

F-4_Jamai

F-4_Jamai
3

F-4"Jamai
F-7_Korea—(20-35

F-1_Poland-
F
F-5_Ke
F-7
-7
F-7"Ja
F-7
F-7"Ja
F-7"Ja
F-7_K
M-T_Poland-
M-1"Poland-
M-1"Russia—|
M-1"Russia—
El”Sal

w

M-

F-1"Ukraine—
F-1"Ukraine—
F-1"Ukraine—
F-1"_Ukraine—
F-7_Vietnam—(20-35
F-7_Vietnam—(35-50
F-7"Vietnam—(50-65
F-7_Vietnam—(65-99

F-2_El 3al
F-2_El_Sal

F-2_El_Sal
M-2_Mexico—

M

M-3_Ni

M-3
M-4_Jamai
M-4_Jamai
M-7"Vi
M-7"Vi
M-7_Vi

M-2

Demographics of enrollee



